
Pos 

MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

38 
891 

2 
1 

97 
211 
10 
45 
30 

992 
134 
61 

100 
25 
34 

249 

109 
146 

3 
244 
202 
228 
538 
49 

102 
222 
12 

185 
39 

112 
129 
815 
445 
422 
213 
284 
95 

140 
32 

438 

Nome 

FABIO SANTOS 
GUSTAVO PESSOA 
DUDU LIMA 
JETRO SALAZAR 
PEPE BUENO 
PAULO ALBERTO 
GABI ANDRIGO 
LEO SOUZA 
HECTOR ASSUNÇÃO 
JEAN RAMOS 
CAIO LOPES 
FERDYN SPAGNOL 
PV CUNHA 
LEONARDO CASSAROTTI 
LUCAS DUNKA 
VANDERLEY JUNIO 

GUILHERME BRESOLIN 
GERMAN TALMON 
BE TIBURCIO 
MARCELINHO LEODORICO 
HENRIQUE HENICKA 
VITOR BORBA 
RATINHO LIMA 
TOMAS MOYANO 
GABRIEL MIELKE 
FRANCO IAVECCHIA 
OTAVIO PEDRO 
DUDU VOLPATO 
JOÃO BIDU 
GABRIEL BILHAR 
WEVERTON VINÍCIUS 
KAUE CALZA 
GABRIEL CALIXTO 
LUCAS NICOLADELLI 
WAGNER SANTOS 
PABLO HENRIQUE 
GIDEON MOTOVLOG 
HIAN SANTOS 
PETERSON FILHO 
KAUÃ FORMENTIN 

Pontos totais 

47 
43 
40 
36 
31 
29 
29 
26 
25 
24 
21 
19 
16 
14 
6 
5 

50 
42 
40 
35 
31 
31 
30 
25 
22 
21 
21 
21 
13 
9 
9 
7 
6 
4 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

25 
20 
22 
15 
16 
18 
14 
13 
8 

10 
11 
12 
5 
9 
2 
7 
6 
4 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  

22 
25 
18 
20 
16 
9 

15 
13 
14 
12 
11 
10 
8 
7 
6 
5 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R3.  

25 
18 
22 
16 
15 
20 
14 
13 
11 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 
0 
0 

25 
22 
18 
20 
15 
13 
16 
12 
14 
11 
10 
9 
8 
-- 
7 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
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Pos 
25 

No. 
614 

Nome 
PEDRO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA 

Pontos totais 
0 

R1.  
0 

R2.  
-- 

R3.  
-- 
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